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Name of Network:
ICL Adriatic-Balkan Network

Name Address and email
Coordinator | Dr. Mateja Jemec Geological Survey of Slovenia
Aufli¢ Dimiceva ulica 14, SI-1000 Ljubljana, Slovenia
mateja.jemec@geo-zs.si
Co- Prof. Snjezana Mihali¢ | University of Zagreb, Faculty of Mining, Geology and

coordinator | Arbanas

Petroleum Engineering
HR-10000 Zagreb, Pierottijeva 6, Croatia
smihalic@rgn.hr

Co- Prof. Sabid Zekan
coordinator

The Geotechnical Society of Bosnia and Herzegovina
Univerzitetska 2, 7500 Tuzla, Bosnia and Hercegovina
sabid.zekan@untz.ba

ICL member organization of the Network.

o Board member Deputy Board member
Name of organization i _
(e-mail) (e-mail)
Croatian Landslide Prof. Zeljko Arbanas Prof. Snjezana Mihali¢
1 Group (UNIRI- zeljko.arbanas@gradri.uniri.hr | Arbanas
GF&UNIZG-RGNF), smihalic@rgn.hr
Croatia
University of Prof. Matjaz Mikos, Dean Prof. Ana Petkovsek
Ljubljana, Faculty of Matjaz.Mikos@fgg.uni-l1j.si ana.petkovsek@fgg.uni-
2 Civil and Geodetic Ij.si

Engineering,
Ljubljana, Slovenia

Association for Disaster Prevention Research
138-1 Tanaka-Asukaicho, Sakyo-ku,

Kyoto 606-8226, Japan

Tel:+81 (75) 723 0640, Fax:+81(75) 950 0910
secretariat@iclhg.org,

UNITWIN Headquarters Building

Kyoto UniversityUji Campus

Uji, Kyoto 611-0011, Japan

Tel: +81( 774 ) 384834, Fax: +81 (774) 38 4019
URL: http://www.iplhg.org/
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University of Belgrade,
Faculty Mining and
Geology, Belgrade,
Serbia

Prof. Biljana Abolmasov
biljana.abolmasov@rgf.bg.ac.rs

Prof. Gordana Hadzi-Nikovi¢
gordana.hadzinikovic@rgf.bg.ac.rs

Geological Survey of
4 | Slovenia, Ljubljana,
Slovenia

Dr. Mateja Jemec Aufli¢
mateja.jemec-auflic@geo-zs.si

Dr. Jernej Jez
jernej.jez@qgeo-zs.si

5 | Albanian Geological
Survey

Prof. Hasan Kulici
hkulici@yahoo.com

Mentor Lamaj
lamajmentor@yahoo.com

6 | The City of Zagreb,
OEM - City Office of
emergency management,
Croatia

Dr. Pavle Kalini¢, Principal
pavle.kalinic@Zagreb.hr

Kristina Martinovié¢
kristina.martinovic@zagreb.hr

7 | The Geotechnical Society
of Bosnia and
Herzegovina

Prof. Sabid Zekan
sabid.zekan@untz.ba

MSc Amer Dzindo
amer.dzindo@geoworks.ba

g | University of Ljubljana,
Faculty of Natural
Sciences and
Engineering, Ljubljana,
Slovenia

Prof. Timotej Verbovsek
timotej.verbovsek@ntf.uni-lj.si

Dr. Tomislav Popit
tomi.popit@ntf.uni-lj.si

Association for Disaster Prevention Research

138-1 Tanaka-Asukaicho, Sakyo-ku,
Kyoto 606-8226, Japan

Tel:+81 (75) 723 0640, Fax:+81(75)
secretariat@iclhqg.orqg,

UNITWIN Headquarters Building

Kyoto UniversityUji Campus
Uji, Kyoto 611-0011, Japan

950 0910

Tel: +81( 774 ) 384834, Fax: +81 (774) 38 4019

URL: http://www.iplhg.org/
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